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Summary of Working and Mineral Interests

Matador 
Exhibit 14

MRC Permian Company Working 
Interest:

65.6250%

Voluntary Joinder
2.214844%

Compulsory Pool Interest Total: 32.160156%!

Chi Energy, Inc.'! 

Giebel Petroleum. Ltd. 

Delta Development I ; 

Larry A. Mizel 

Tom E. Johnson 

D.R. Ventures 

Barney Martin Partners r 

D.P.D. Partners
............................... ■ ■ ■■ - ■*-j| ■ ,

Bank of America, N.A., Conquistador Council
Boy Scouts of America

9.984375%

8.437500%

2.250000%,

2.214844%

1.757813%

0.281250%

0.421875%;

0.562500%

6.250000% ,
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