## Matador Production Company Case No. 15362

Paul 25-24S-28E RB #121H

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY FOR A NON-STANDARD OIL SPACING AND PRORATION UNIT AND COMPULSORY POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO.

**NOVEMBER 12, 2015** 

CASE NO. 15362

## EXHIBIT ADDITIONS Paul 25-24S-28E RB #121H

Exhibit 14	Summary of Working/Mineral Interests
Exhibit 15	Compulsory Pooling List
Exhibit 16	Well Proposal Letters
Exhibit 17	<ul><li>(A) Summary of Communications—Working Interests</li><li>(B) Summary of Communications—Mineral Interests</li></ul>
Exhibit 18	Affadavit, notice letters, proof of mailing (compulsory pooling)
Exhibit 19	Published Notice



## **Summary of Working and Mineral Interests**

MRC Permian Interest:	Company Working	65.6250%
Voluntary Joi	nder	2.214844%
Compulsory I	Pool Interest Total:	32.160156%
	Chi Energy, Inc.	9.984375%
	Giebel Petroleum. Ltd.	8.437500%
	Delta Development I	2.250000%
	Larry A. Mizel	2.214844%
	Tom E. Johnson	1.757813%
	D.R. Ventures	0.281250%
	Barney Martin Partners	0.421875%
	D.P.D. Partners	0.562500%
Bank of America	6.250000%	

Matador